White Wine

AUSTRALIA
Yalumba
Org. Viogner 2021

AUSTRIA

Doméne Wachau
Grlner Veltliner 2021
'Federspiel’

FRANCE
Domaine La Croix Gratiot
Org. Picpoul de Pinet 2022

Domaine des Brosses
Sancerre 2021

Pascal Jolivet
Pouilly-Fumé Indigene 2018

Louis Jadot
Chablis 2020/21
Chablis Grand Cru
‘La Vaudesir’ 2017

GERMANY
Axel Pauly

‘Purist’ Riesling Kabinett 2021

ITALY
Pieropan
‘Calvarino’ Soave Classico 2022

Cantina Atzei
,Saragat’ Vermentino 2022

NEW ZEALAND
Nautilus Estate
Sauvignon Blanc N/V
Pinot Gris 2020

€36.00

€42.00

€38.50

€55.00

€105.00

€56.00

€130.00

€44.00

€53.00

€46.00

€43.00
€53.00

PORTUGAL
Azevedo
Alvarinho Reserva 2021

SOUTH AFRICA
Fairview
Chenin Blanc 2022

SPAIN
Paco & Lola
Albarino 2020

Izadli
Rioja ‘Seleccion’ Blanco 2022

Prosecco
La Caneva

Saccheto
Prosecco Frizante, Snipe

Champagne

Louis Roederer
Collection
Half Bottle

Rosé Wine

ITALY

Tommasi

Lugana Rosé 2021

€45.00

€40.00

€42.00

€53.00

€33.50

€9.95

€85.00
€48.00

€46.00



Red Wine

ARGENTINA
Pascual Toso
Malbec ‘Alta’ 2021

AUSTRALIA
Yalumba
Org. Shiraz 2019

FRANCE
Louis Jadot
Beaujolais 2022

Famille Perrin
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape
‘Les Sinards’ 2019

Chéateau Capet-Guillier
St. Emilion Grand Cru 2017

Chateau Lynch-Moussas
Pauillac 2019

GERMANY

Dreissigacker

Org. St. Laurent/ Pinot Noir
Vintages' NV

ITALY
Codici
Negroamaro 2020

Castellani
Chianti Classico 2018

Vigneti Zabu
Org. Nero d’Avola
‘Il Paso Verde' 2021

Tommasi
Valpolicella Superiore
‘Rafael’ DOC 2020

€85.00

€36.00

€41.50

€92.00

€100.00

€120.00

€75.00

€34.00

€35.00

€42.00

€44.00

PORTUGAL
Casa Ferreirinha
Quinta Da Leda ‘Calabriga’ 2019 €64.00

SOUTH AFRICA

Fairview

Paarl Pinotage 2020 €46.00
SPAIN

Castano

Org. Monastrell 2022 €34.50

Alegro
Rioja Reserva 2015 €37.00

Alcohol Free Wines

FRANCE

Le Petit Etoile

Chardonnay NV €24.50
Cabernet Sauvignon NV €24.50
Sparkling Chardonnay NV €24.50

Port Wine
PORTUGAL

Casa Ferreirinha
10 yr’ Tawny Port ‘Dona Antonia’ €75.00



